
QUOTATION Sam Andrews
sam.andrews@dell.com
512.720.4469

Customer:   City of Riverside
Contract: Riverside County Master Agreement - ITARC-00934  (8084445) Date of Issue: 11/19/2024
Microsoft Enterprise Agreement (EA) #: TBD/ Future (effective 2/1/25) Quote Expires: 1/15/2025
    Renewal of EA# 7184401

Product Description Mfg# Quantity Unit Price Ext. Price

WINENTperDVC ALNG SA MVL KV3-00368 150 $49.56 $7,434.00
OfficeProPlus ALNG SA MVL 269-05704 150 $122.48 $18,372.00
Additional Products
Prjct Std ALNG SA MVL 076-01912 115 $130.40 $14,996.00
Visual Studio Ent with GitHub ALng SA QEJ-00003 2 $1,090.77 $2,181.54
Visual Studio Pro with GitHub ALng SA QEK-00003 16 $312.46 $4,999.36
VisioPro ALNG SA MVL D87-01159 153 $111.86 $17,114.58
SQLSvrEnt Server License ALNG SA MVL 810-04760 5 $1,572.07 $7,860.35
SQLSvrEntCore ALNG SA MVL 2Lic CoreLic 7JQ-00343 6 $2,515.51 $15,093.06
SQLSvrStd Server License ALNG SA MVL 228-04433 86 $164.26 $14,126.36
SQLCAL ALNG SA MVL UsrCAL 359-00961 2300 $38.19 $87,837.00
CIS Suite Datacenter Core ALng SA 16L 9GS-00130 76 $1,352.68 $102,803.68
CIS Suite Standard Core ALng SA 16L 9GA-00310 105 $287.37 $30,173.85
Win Remote Desktop Services CAL ALng SA UCAL 6VC-01254 150 $26.45 $3,967.50
WinSvrDCCore ALNG SA MVL 16Lic CoreLic 9EA-00273 4 $1,126.49 $4,505.96
WinSvrSTDCore ALNG SA MVL 16Lic CoreLic 9EM-00267 31 $171.31 $5,310.61

Annual Payment Section 1: $336,775.85

Product Description Mfg# Quantity Months Unit Price Ext. Price
Enterprise Online Services Products
M365 G3 Unified FSA Renewal GCC Sub Per User AAD-34700 1890 12 $27.74 $629,143.20
M365 G3 Unified FUSL GCC Sub Per User AAD-34704 409 12 $32.63 $160,148.04
Additional Online Services Products
M365 F3 Unified GCC Sub Per User AAD-63092 676 12 $7.03 $57,027.36
Azure Monetary Commitment Provision AAA-35418 1 12 $0.00 $0.00
Entra ID P2 Gov SU Entra ID P1 Per User MQN-00002 2975 12 $2.31 $82,467.00
Intune Device P1 GCC Sub Per Device NMH-00001 238 12 $1.70 $4,855.20
Power BI Pro GCC Sub Per User DDJ-00001 3 12 $7.70 $277.20
Power Apps Premium GCC Sub Per User SEL-00001 31 12 $18.13 $6,744.36
Win OLS Activation User GCC Sub Per User VRM-00001 2975 12 $0.00 $0.00
Teams Rooms Pro GCC Sub Per Device VA1-00001 2 12 $36.26 $870.24
Teams AC with Dial Out US/CA GCC Sub Add-on NYH-00001 2975 12 $0.00 $0.00

Annual Payment Section 2: $941,532.60

Total Annual Payment Yr 1 $1,278,308.45
Total Annual Payment Yr 2 $1,278,308.45
Total Annual Payment Yr 3 $1,278,308.45
Total of 3 years of Payments $3,834,925.35

Section 1- Licenses and Software Assurance

Section 2- Monthly Subscriptions

mailto:sam.andrews@dell.com

	EA

